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200-Day Equity Assessment Report
Agency name: United States Department of Agriculture

Primary Points of Contact: 
• Dr. Dewayne Goldmon, Senior Advisor for Racial Equity, Office of the Secretary

 Dewayne.Goldmon@usda.gov 
• Lynn Overmann, Senior Advisor for Data and Technology, Office of the Secretary,

 Lynn.Overmann@usda.gov 
• Maribel Duran, Deputy Chief of Staff for Operations, Office of the Secretary,

Maribel.Duran@usda.gov 

FYI: 
• Katharine Ferguson, Chief of Staff, Office of the Secretary,

Katharine.Ferguson@usda.gov
• Olugbenga Ajilore, Senior Advisor, Office of the Undersecretary for Rural Development,

Olugbenga.Ajilore@usda.gov 
• Courtney Niegocki, Program Analyst, Office of Budget and Program Analysis, 202-720-

1270, Courtney.Niegocki@usda.gov
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